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Terms and deadlines

Deadline
Amount

Deadline
Amount

Deadline
Amount

Single room

£286.30

26/09/2025
£4,294.50**

09/01/2026
£4,867.10

03/05/2026
£1,963.20

£40.90

Fees Schedule for Rosebery Hall - Rosebery Wing - 2025/26

Twin room

£187.95

26/09/2025
£2,819.25**

09/01/2026
£3,195.15

03/05/2026
£1,288.80

£26.85



