

Fees Schedule for Rosebery Hall - Rosebery Wing - 2025/26

		Single room	Twin room
		£286.30	£187.95
Terms and deadlines			
Torrito una doddinioo	Deadline	26/09/2025	26/09/2025
	Amount	£4,294.50**	£2,819.25**
	Deadline	09/01/2026	09/01/2026
	Amount	£4,867.10	£3,195.15
	, anount	21,007.10	20,100.10
	Deadline	03/05/2026	03/05/2026
	Amount	£1,963.20	£1,288.80
		£40.90	£26.85